Rotary Switches
Non-Shorting
Page <1> 17/05/08  V1.1
Features:
• Made in UK.
• 25.4mm diameter multiwafer rotary switch.
• Standard 30º indexing.
• Solder or printed circuit board.

Switch, Rotary, 3 Pole, 4 Positions RA01C04BSFMSOX
Switch, Rotary, 4 Pole, 3 Positions RA01D03BSFMSOX
Part Number Explanation:
01
Number of
Wafers
RA B
Circuitry
S
Terminal
F
Contact Plating
M
Spindle/Bush
A
Index Angle and
Number of Poles
12
Maximum Number
of Positions
Spindle Length from
Mounting face (Including
Bush Length)
Special Options Mains
Switch
Wafer Spacing
S O X
Number of Wafers : 01 = 1 Wafer.
Index Angle and Number of Poles : A = 30° 1Pole, B = 30° 2, C = 30° 3, D = 30° 4.
Maximum Number of Positions : 12 = 12, 06 = 6, 04 = 4, 03 = 3 Positions.
Circuitry : B = BBM.
Terminal : S = Solder Clips.
Contact Plating : F = Gold Flash (0.2µ).
Spindle/Bush : M = φ6mm M10 x 0.75.
Spindle Length from Mounting face (Including Bush Length) : S = 50 No Flat.
Special Options Mains Switch : O = None.
Wafer Spacing : X = Self Stacked.
For enquiries from all other markets
Rotary Switches
Non-Shorting
Page <3> 17/05/08  V1.1
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++61 1300 361 005
Fax No: ++61 1300 361 225
FRANCE – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell
Tel No: 800 146 70
Fax No: 800 146 76
AUSTRIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
RUSSIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 870 1200 208
Fax No: ++ 44 870 1200 209
ESTONIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201